Rang: Vorname:
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33.

Michel
Hans
Anton
Charles
Kurt
Helena
Guido
Ema

Bruno
Rebecca

. Sophie

Madeleine
Cecile
Samuel
Theres
Francis

Rangliste / Jahresmeisterschaft 2024

Name:

Delesderrier

Riesen
Schaller
Hirsiger
Messerli
Raemy
Kreuzer
Briilhart
Miiller
Miiller
Beyeler
Gasser
Beyeler
Muller
Weber
Bauhofer
Messerli
Rossier
Affolter
Dubach
Haymoz
Meyer
Lauper
Aeby
Meyer
Huber
Haymoz
Fasel
Miiller
Gujer
Raemy
Fasel
Diedhelm
Ritz
Rossier

Intern:
Volks-M
PLZWohnort: Km:
1217 Meyrin 321
3150 Schwarzenburg 649
3185 Schmitten 797
1213 Onex 494
3178 Bésingen 578
1716 Plaffeien 364
8754 Netstal 234
3184 Wiinnewil 361
3184 Wiinnewil 340
3184 Wiinnewil 340
3150 Schwarzenburg 239
3012 Bern 292
3150 Schwarzenburg 179
3186 Diidingen 123
1718 Rechthalten 204
2873 Saulcy 308
3178 Bosingen 261
3185 Schmitten 183
1714 Heitenried 96
3183 Albligen 98
3186Diidingen -
1714 Heitenried 42
1735 Giffers 35
3178 Bosingen 35
1714 Heitenried 42
1718 Rechthalten 20
3186 Diidingen e
3185 Schmitten -
3014 Bern g |
Allmendingen b.Bern 40
3184 Wiinnewil .
3185 Schmitten -—--
3014 Bern 30
3186 Diidingen 27
3185 Schmitten 10

und Verena Bitterli vom Wanderverein Laufen,
Sie begeht mit uns jeweils unsere angebotenen Pws

PW-Vereins-W Total

Km: Km:
2724 3045
1073 1722
896 1693
432 926
108 687
208 572
296 530
123 484
124 464
124 464
155 394
63 355
155 334
198 321
107 311
e 308
40 301
107 290
151 247
104 202
165 165
95 137
90 125
90 125
81 123

96 110

98 98
49 49
10 81

20 60

92 52

49 49
10 40

5 32

18 28

57 km.



